
Resultat
Klubbfält 6 oktober 2018

Klass C Klubbmästerskap

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po Poäng

1 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 5 6 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 2 48 / 27 9 75

2 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 2 46 / 26 8 72

3 Tobias Warg Umeå PK 36108 MO 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 5 6 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 2 45 / 26 6 71

4 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 43920 Mo 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 2 45 / 25 12 70

6 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 Fe 5 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 5 4 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 2 43 / 26 8 69

5 Magnus Adolfsson Umeå PK 34054 Un 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 2 44 / 24 11 68

7 Anton Gotthardsson Umeå PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 2 43 / 23 10 66

8 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 Fe 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 2 42 / 24 8 66

9 Carolina Hampusson Umeå PK Hä 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 2 42 / 23 4 65

10 Per-Erik Lundkvist Umeå PK Sako 5 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 42 / 22 9 64

13 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK Hs 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 2 39 / 22 12 61

11 Göran Sehlstedt Rundviks PK 1994 Mo 6 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 41 / 19 18 60

14 Dennis Andersson Umeå PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 1 39 / 21 6 60

12 Björn Lindfors Umeå PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 41 / 17 20 58

15 Kent Löfgren Umeå PK 28577 Un 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 5 2 / 1 3 / 3 6 / 2 36 / 22 8 58

16 Anna Ölund Umeå PK Hs 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 2 36 / 20 10 56

17 Christoffer Lindgren Umeå PK Hä 4 / 1 3 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 4 2 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 35 / 21 7 56

18 Michael Nyberg Umeå PK 389161 Bn 6 / 2 0 / 0 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 2 32 / 18 11 50

19 Sören Holmgren Umeå PK Fe 6 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 2 25 / 15 7 40

Klass B

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po Poäng

1 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK GSP32 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 2 45 / 26 13 71

2 Tobias Warg Umeå PK Ma32 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 2 43 / 25 10 68

3 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 CZ9 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 2 41 / 24 8 65

4 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK Gsp 5 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 1 6 / 4 1 / 1 39 / 24 12 63

5 Michael Nyberg Umeå PK 38961 CZ9 6 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 4 2 / 2 6 / 5 4 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 2 37 / 21 6 58

6 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK SW357 6 / 2 5 / 4 1 / 1 4 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 2 33 / 19 9 52

7 Björn Lindfors Umeå PK 6 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 1 2 / 1 4 / 1 5 / 2 28 / 11 5 39

Klass A

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po

1 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK Sig9 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 5 6 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 2 48 / 27 13

2 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 Sig9 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 5 6 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 2 48 / 27 11

3 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 Cz9 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 5 5 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 2 47 / 27 11

4 Mikael Nyberg Umeå PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 5 5 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 2 47 / 26 14

5 Tobias Warg Umeå PK 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 5 4 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 2 43 / 26 10

6 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 Sig9 5 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 5 4 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 2 42 / 26 13

7 Magnus Adolfsson Umeå PK G9 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 3 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 2 41 / 23 14

8 Carolina Hampusson Umeå PK 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 4 4 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 2 40 / 24 10

9 Kent Löfgren Umeå PK CZ9 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 5 0 / 0 6 / 4 6 / 2 39 / 24 11

10 Per Erik Lundkvist Umeå PK 5 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 4 3 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 2 39 / 22 12

11 Dennis Andersson Umeå PK 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 3 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 4 3 / 1 36 / 23 7

12 Björn Lindfors Umeå PK 6 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 2 2 / 2 33 / 15 12

13 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK CZ9 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 32 / 19 7

14 Anton Gotthardsson Umeå PK G9 6 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 2 / 2 16 / 10 0

Klass R

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po

1 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 Sw9 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 5 6 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 2 48 / 27 12

2 Tobias Warg Umeå PK 36108 Ma32 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 5 5 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 2 47 / 27 14

3 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 5 5 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 2 46 / 26 12

4 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK SW357 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 4 5 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 2 45 / 26 13

5 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK SW357 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 5 6 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 2 45 / 26 12

6 Magnus Adolfsson Umeå PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 4 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 2 42 / 24 12

7 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 43920 SW357 6 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 4 5 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 40 / 23 9

8 Michael Nyberg Umeå PK SW357 4 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 2 37 / 23 16

9 Dennis Andersson Umeå PK SW66 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 5 2 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 2 34 / 23 5

Klass R Poängfältskjutning i vapengrupp C & B

Summa

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Summa

Stn 8 Summa
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Stn 7 Stn 8 Summa
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